THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT Tanika Barber

Has Completed Title: Integration & Ethical Consideration Date: November 12 & 13, 2022 9 Ethic hour approved by GA SW Sponsoring Organization: LeNaya Smith Crawford

LeNayaSC

LENAYA CRAWFORD

LEAD INSTRUCTOR



THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT Tanika Barber

Has Completed Title: Science of The Practice & Intro to Energy Work Date: September 17, 2022 5 Core hours approved by GA SW Sponsoring Organization: LeNaya Smith

Crawford

LeNayas

LENAYA CRAWFORD

LEAD INSTRUCTOR



THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT Tanika Barber

Has Completed Title: Trauma Informed Care & Psychology of the chakras Date: August 11, & 20-21, 2022 12 Core hours approved by GA SW Sponsoring Organization: LeNaya Smith Crawford

LeNayaS

LENAYA CRAWFORD

LEAD INSTRUCTOR



THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT Tanika Barber

Has Completed Title: Foundations of Holistic Mental Health Date: July 23-24, 2022 10 Core hours approved by GA SW Sponsoring Organization: LeNaya Smith Crawford

<u>LeNayaSCrawford</u> LENAYA CRAWFORD

LEAD INSTRUCTOR

